ROYAL SOUTH STREET SOCIETY
BALLARAT EISTEDDFOD

Calisthenics Solo Winners

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Callista Reed, Regent

Julia Doig, Ceres

Kathryn Andrews, Ceres
Angeline Cray, Jeaden
Cancelled

Cancelled

Elyse Pavan, Marden (SA)
Louisa Humphrey, Athena (WA)
Ava Arnold, Marden (SA)

Chloe Chandler, Innovation (SA)

2024 Winner Ava Arnold (SA)



